NUMBER 01 OFFICE RECLIVED LISTRIBUTION SANTA ZILSTRIBUTION USE USE ZILSTRIBUTION SANTA ZILSTRIBUTION USE ZILSTRIBUTION USE ZILSTRIBUTION OIL GAS PROBESTION OFFICE OFFIATOR		CERTIFI	CATE O TRAI	SAN OF CO NSPOR	TA FE, NEW M MPLIANCE TOIL AND	TICN)MMISSION MEXICO AND AUTHOR NATURAL GA	127 UN .S	FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)
Company or Operator TEXACO Inc.								Well No.
			Deser		Vest Lovington Unit 1207 County			
Unit Letter E	Township	*nship Range 36-∃			Le.3			
Pool Kind of Lease State, Feil State								
If well produce give loce		ate Unit Letter		Section 5	Township Range 17-3. 36-3			
give location of tanks J 5 17-3. Authorized transporter of oil X or condensate Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be s								irm is to be sent)
Texas New Mexico Pipe Line Company <u>PO Box 1510 - Widland, Texas</u>								
Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo								
Authorized transporter of casing head gas z or dry gas Date Connected Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)								
Skelly 011 Company Unknown PO Box 38 - Hobbs, N. M.								
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well Change in Ownership Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) Oil Dry Gas Casing head gas Condensate								
Remarks *This C-110 filed to show well name change from State of NM "AJ" NCT-1 well No 3 to West Lovington Unit No 1207, and new Battery location, effective January 1, 1962.								
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>11</u> day of <u>January</u> , 19 <u>62</u> .								
i 		and and a second se		<u> </u>	<u>→ → ,/</u> By	<u>, 19 62</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OIL C	ON SERVA	TION COMMISSIO	N			E za	7	
					Title	District	Accountar	<u>`t</u>
Title	(Conserver	TEXACO In		
Date					Address			
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		PO Box	<u>728 - Hoths</u>	<u>. N. M</u>	